
Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Medical and Other Health Care Services

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

1. How many employees
were promoted?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

144

90

42

24

102

66

12

66

12

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Medical and Other Health Care Services

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

4. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract)
voluntarily resigned?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

5. How many employees
have taken primary carer's
parental leave (paid and/or
unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

1,356

222

246

78

1,110

144

696

66

66630

66

114

12

6108

12

252

18

12

6

240

12

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Medical and Other Health Care Services

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Total*

7. How many employees
ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

Full-time Permanent Non-managers 4242

* Total employees includes Non-binary


