Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Medical and Other Health Care Services

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees were promoted?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	66	24	90
			Non-managers	102	42	144
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers		6	6
			Non-managers	12		12

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Medical and Other Health Care Services

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
4. How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) voluntarily resigned?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	144	78	222
			Non-managers	1,110	246	1,356
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	66		66
			Non-managers	630	66	696
5. How many employees have taken primary carer's parental leave (paid and/or unpaid)?	Full-time Per	Permanent	Managers	12		12
			Non-managers	108	6	114
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	12	6	18
			Non-managers	240	12	252

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry: Medical and Other Health Care Services

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Total*
7. How many employees ceased employment before returning to work from parental leave, regardless of when the leave commenced?		Permanent	Non-managers	42	42

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary